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29 SEPTEMBER

09.45 - 10.00 Welcome and introduction
Renaud Dehousse | European University Institute
Brigid Laffan | European University Institute

Rainer Baubock | European University Institute

PANEL I: EDUCATION

10.00-10.30 Keynote speaker
Maurice Crul | Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam and Erasmus University
Rotterdam

10.30-11.30 Chair

Ruth Wodak | Lancaster University

Panelists

Karen Phalet | K.U. Leuven

Michael Teutsch | European Commission
Fabrizio Bernardi | European University Institute

Andrea Ichino | European University Institute

11.30-12.00 Discussion



12.00 -

13.00 -

13.00

13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30 -

15.00 -

15.30 -

16.00 -

17.00 -

30 SEPTEMBER

09.00 -

09.30 -

15.00

15.30

16.00

17.00

17.30

9.30

10.30

Lunch

PANEL II: CITIZENSHIP AND LEGAL STATUSES

Keynote speaker

Maarten Vink | Maastricht University and European University Institute

Chair

Anna Triandafyllidou | European University Institute

Panelists

Kees Groenendijk | Radboud University

Ines Michalowski | WZB Berlin

Barbara Oomen | European University Institute and Utrecht University

Rainer Baubock | European University Institute

Discussion

Coffee break

PANEL III: LABOR MARKET INTEGRATION

Keynote speaker

Klaus F. Zimmermann | Princeton University and UNU-MERIT

Chair

Maarten Vink | Maastricht University and European University Institute
Panelists

Eleanor Ott | Oxford University

Martin Ruhs | Oxford University

Ivan Martin | European University Institute

Alessandra Venturini | European University Institute

Discussion

PANEL IV: CULTURAL INTEGRATION
Keynote speaker

Ruth Wodak | Lancaster University

Chair

Maurice Crul | Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam and Erasmus University
Rotterdam

Panelists
Anna Triandafyllidou | European University Institute
Richard Bellamy | European University Institute

Heather Grabbe | Open Society Foundations



10.30 -

11.00 -

11.30 -

12.00 -

12.30 -

12.45

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

12.45

-14.00

Tamas Sziics | European Commission

Discussion

Coffee break

PANEL V: SUMMARIZING SESSION

Keynote speaker

Rainer Miinz | European Commission

Discussion

Closing remarks
Brigid Laffan | European University Institute

Rainer Baubock | European University Institute

Farewell lunch

PLEASE REGISTER BY EMAIL: RSCAS.CONFERENCES@EUI.EU
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European University Institute, Italy, andrea.ichino@eui.eu
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European University Institute, Italy, Ivan.Martin@EUI.eu

Wzb Berlin Social Science Center, Germany,
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European Commission, Belgium, rainer.munz@ec.europa.eu
European University Institute, Italy, barbara.oomen@eui.eu
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Princeton University, USA and UNU-MERIT, The Netherlands,
klaus.f.zimmermann@gmail.com



